
Nom Nom Nom
BENJAMINS 1 2 POUSSINS 1 2 MINIMES 1 2

1 CLUB MARIGNANAIS ST 18.13.041 JEGOU Rémy 90 89 179 3 PORTELLI Vincent 88 89 177 1 GORAM Eléa 86 89 175 1 531 5
2 ETP AUBAGNE 18.13.090 CAMPOCASSO Théo 93 89 182 4 CAMPOCASSO Tom 87 88 175 2 MAURIN Julie 84 86 170 1 527 7
3 TS CHATENOY LE ROYAL 4.71.185 BENEY Antoine 91 93 184 3 DRITCH Mattéo 87 88 175 0 BROQUIE Charlotte 81 83 164 1 523 4
4 TS PERREUX 10.94.565 CAPELLE Anaele 87 86 173 3 JUAN Enzo 87 87 174 3 FARRUGIA Romain 86 84 170 0 517 6
5 CO TRITHOISE 15.59.236 BOULET Thibault 84 80 164 0 BAYARD Pierre-Louis 81 83 164 2 LAMOURET Simon 92 87 179 3 507 5
6 TS CHOLET 5.49.250 JURET Manon 88 85 173 2 JURET Laura 81 83 164 1 JURET Léo 81 85 166 1 503 4
7 MONTFORTAISE 5.85.165 BARON Hubert 90 82 172 2 AUVINET Virgile 81 77 158 1 GOBIN Clara 88 84 172 0 502 3
8 ST CIBOURE 2.64.120 SENEQUIER Andoni 83 86 169 2 ABERARD Florelle 89 70 159 0 LADUCHE-PEREZ Marie 86 87 173 1 501 3
9 ST VINCEY 12.88.380 NOEL Inès 84 88 172 2 GALY Fabian 80 82 162 1 GODEL Romain 82 83 165 1 499 4

10 CTS CRETEIL 10.94.450 BENARD Lorenzo 87 87 174 1 CUKIERMAN Camille 80 85 165 1 TOURETTE Augustin 84 76 160 1 499 3
11 TS LIBOURNE 2.33.021 ALOUIS Axel 81 83 164 0 SIRAT Fernand 85 85 170 1 BOSSUET Thomas 82 79 161 0 495 1
12 LEXOVII TIR 14.14.053 RAVENEAU Lucas 92 83 175 3 TORRE Lucas 73 80 153 0 COURAGE Guillaume 86 78 164 2 492 5
13 SCT ST CYPRIEN 11.66.090 GRABSKI Mathieu 88 82 170 1 SAUVY Morgane 79 80 159 3 MARTIN Hugo 82 75 157 1 486 5
14 ST GUISE 16.02.150 DECOBECQ Paul 76 84 160 0 LAMANT Adrien 78 63 141 1 BURONFOSSE Antoine 90 90 180 3 481 4
15 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 3.43.005 GODIN Maylis 91 91 182 3 NABONNAND Thibault 64 59 123 0 GALLIEN Coline 88 88 176 0 481 3
16 ST REIMS 8.51.154 PONSARDIN Romain 87 87 174 1 PONSARDIN Maxence 72 86 158 1 NELLY Liam 74 71 145 1 477 3
17 ST LA VERRINOISE 17.79.005 KORCZYNSKI Chloé 84 69 153 0 GIBOUIN Antoine 82 75 157 1 BOUCHOT Lucas 84 83 167 1 477 2
18 ESPERANCE CHALONS 8.51.160 WINTERER Nathan 79 86 165 2 LE BRUN Julien 85 80 165 1 SOYEZ Antoine 66 76 142 0 472 3
19 TN VERSAILLES 10.78.003 SANCHEZ PAYET Isabelle 84 81 165 0 KHENSOUS Maellis 76 77 153 0 KHENSOUS Corentin 75 72 147 1 465 1
20 LA BARISIENNE 12.55.279 PERCIO Alexio 81 86 167 3 BERGER Yanis 75 49 124 0 PUYBOUFFAT Anaÿse 83 88 171 2 462 5
21 ALBERT SPORTS TIR 16.80.020 DHENAIN Théo 81 76 157 0 PAUCHET Adrien 74 77 151 2 PECOURT Justine 74 76 150 1 458 3
22 TS LE CATEAU 15.59.019 CATTEEUW Amaury 83 69 152 0 BLARY Kiméa 73 75 148 0 LAURENT Léa 76 78 154 1 454 1
23 CSG RENNES 6.35.002 ROBIN Naomi 81 82 163 0 PINEAU Andréa 71 81 152 0 BARREAU Marc 66 73 139 0 454 0
24 APTC PROVINS 10.77.850 FISCHTER Océane 76 79 155 2 GLACET Alexandre 66 75 141 0 BILLAS Colin 78 78 156 2 452 4
25 CT CHAMBERY 20.73.010 FAVRE Erwan 85 85 170 1 RIVOIRE PERROCHAT Mat. 54 58 112 0 MICHEL Elise 88 82 170 1 452 2
26 ALC WATTRELOS 15.59.010 PROUVEUR Léa 88 83 171 2 BELEMBERT Amandine 77 76 153 0 CHABEAU Léo 62 60 122 0 446 2
27 USPT BOBIGNY 10.93.400 PEREIRA Alexandre 86 88 174 1 ROBIC Matthieu 61 48 109 0 MECHARLE Manon 84 77 161 0 444 1
28 IVRY LA BATAILLE 14.27.130 GERY Axel 66 74 140 0 QUINTAL Eloïse 74 87 161 1 SOUDAN Pierre 73 68 141 1 442 2
29 ASC ESCOUBLAC 5.44.002 COMPERE Julien 79 87 166 1 CADIOU Nathanaël 64 53 117 1 JAOUEN Salomé 59 79 138 0 421 2
30 ANGERS TS 5.49.003 THOMAS Maximilien 81 67 148 2 TOMBINI Kélian 54 79 133 2 CARLIN Gildas 70 63 133 0 414 4
31 SET BITCHE 12.57.210 KRAUSE Sarah 73 64 137 0 CERBINO Clara 61 54 115 0 FUHRMANN Aurélien 78 77 155 1 407 1
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PLACE CLUBS LIGUE n° CLUB M Q Bar.

1 ETP AUBAGNE PROVENCE 18.13.090 527 7

2 CLUB MARIGNANAIS ST PROVENCE 18.13.041 531 5

3 TS PERREUX ILE-DE-FRANCE 10.94.565 517 6
4 TS CHOLET PAYS DE LA LOIRE 5.49.250 503 4

5 TS CHATENOY LE ROYAL BOURGOGNE 4.71.185 523 4

6 CO TRITHOISE NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 15.59.236 507 5
7 MONTFORTAISE PAYS DE LA LOIRE 5.85.165 502 3

8 ST CIBOURE AQUITAINE 2.64.120 501 3

9 ST VINCEY LORRAINE 12.88.380 499 4
10 CTS CRETEIL NORMANDIE 10.94.450 499 3

11 TS LIBOURNE LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 2.33.021 495 1

12 LEXOVII TIR CHAMPAGNE 14.14.053 492 5
13 SCT ST CYPRIEN LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 11.66.090 486 5

14 ST GUISE PICARDIE 16.02.150 481 4

15 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ AUVERGNE 3.43.005 481 3
16 ST REIMS CHAMPAGNE 8.51.154 477 3

17 ST LA VERRINOISE POITOU-CHARENTE 17.79.005 477 2
18 ESPERANCE CHALONS CHAMPAGNE 8.51.160 472 3
19 TN VERSAILLES ILE-DE-FRANCE 10.78.003 465 1
20 LA BARISIENNE LORRAINE 12.55.279 462 5
21 ALBERT SPORTS TIR PICARDIE 16.80.020 458 3
22 TS LE CATEAU NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 15.59.019 454 1
23 CSG RENNES BRETAGNE 6.35.002 454 0
24 APTC PROVINS ILE-DE-FRANCE 10.77.850 452 4
25 CT CHAMBERY DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 20.73.010 452 2
26 ALC WATTRELOS NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 15.59.010 446 2
27 USPT BOBIGNY ILE-DE-FRANCE 10.93.400 444 1
28 IVRY LA BATAILLE NORMANDIE 14.27.130 442 2
29 ASC ESCOUBLAC PAYS DE LA LOIRE 5.44.002 421 2
30 ANGERS TS PAYS DE LA LOIRE 5.49.003 414 4
31 SET BITCHE LORRAINE 12.57.210 407 1
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